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First Name Last Name Email Organization Job Title 
Barbara Byrne barbara.byrne@noaa.gov NMFS Fish Biologist 

Benjamin Bray ben.bray@ebmud.com East Bay MUD Senior Civil Engineer 

David Kowalik David.Kowalik@hdrinc.com HDR Biologist 

Donna Garcia dcgarcia@usbr.gov USBR Project Manager 

Drew Loney dloney@usbr.gov USBR Hydrologist 

Gary Zhao gang.zhao@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Senior Hydraulic Engineer 

Ian Uecker ian.uecker@water.ca.gov DWR Senior Engineer 

James Gilbert james.gilbert@noaa.gov UCSC/NOAA Fisheries Associate Project Scientist 

Jeff Schulyer jeff@eyasco.com Eyasco, Inc. President 

John DeGeorge jfdegeorge@rmanet.com RMA, Inc. Vice President 

John Ford john.ford2@water.ca.gov DWR Supervising Engineer 

Kristin Begun kristin.begun@noaa.gov NOAA Contractor/Biologist 

Lisa Thompson thompsonlis@sacsewer.com Regional San Chief Scientist 

Liz Klteck ekiteck@usbr.gov USBR Water Operations 
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Mechele Pacheco mpacheco@usbr.gov Bureau of Reclamation Modeler 

Mike Deas mike.deas@watercourseinc.com Watercourse Engineering Principal 

Mike Macon michael.macon@waterboards.ca.gov SWRCB Environmental Scientist 

Peggy Basdekas peggy.basdekas@watercourseinc.com Watercourse Engineering Water Resources Scientist 

Peggy Manza pmanza@usbr.gov Bureau of Reclamation Hydrologic Engineer 

Randi Field rfield@usbr.gov Reclamation Hydrologic Engineer 

Sarah Hamilton Sarah.Hamilton@stantec.com Stantec Civil Engineer 

Tom Patton tpatton@usbr.gov USBR – CVO Hydrologic Engineer 

Towns Burgess oburgess@usbr.gov Reclamation Lead Fish Biologist 

Vanessa Martinez vanessa.martinez@stantec.com Stantec Engineer 

Yung-Hsin Sun sun.yunghsin@sunziconsulting.com Sunzi Consulting LLC President 

 


	CVP Water Temperature Modeling Platform, Modeling Technical Committee Meeting #9

